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SFP 1 Gbps - Dual Multimode

Product number Product name Distance Wavelengths Encoding

143M2880 SFP Dual 1Gbps MM 2km LC 1310nm DDMI

143M2881 SFP Dual 1Gbps MM 2km LC 1310nm DDMI HP

143M2882 SFP Dual 1Gbps MM 2km LC 1310nm DDMI Cis

5188321 SFP Dual 1Gbps MM 550m LC 850nm DDMI Cis

5188322 SFP Dual 1Gbps MM 550m LC 850nm DDMI D-link

5188323 SFP Dual 1Gbps MM 550m LC 850nm DDMI Ext

5188324 SFP Dual 1Gbps MM 550m LC 850nm DDMI HP

5188325 SFP Dual 1Gbps MM 550m LC 850nm DDMI Jun

5188326 SFP Dual 1Gbps MM 550m LC 850nm DDMI Nor

5188327 SFP Dual 1Gbps MM 550m LC 850nm DDMI 3Com

5188328 SFP Dual 1Gbps MM 550m LC 850nm DDMI Alc


